2025 - 2026

DISTRICT 10-C BASKETBALL

Regular Season—Week 6

GIRLS Conference Overall  Taylor Points (+/-20)
cll 4-0 10-0 80
Power-Dutton/Brady 3-1 6-4 38
Augusta 2-2 4-6 2
Heart Butte 1-3 2-8 -41
Sunburst 0-4 2-8 -79

BOYS Conference Overall  Taylor Points (+/-20)
cll 5-0 8-1 100
Heart Butte 4-1 9-1 60
Augusta 3-2 4-5 -5
Sunburst 2-3 2-8 -15
Power-Dutton/Brady 1-4 2-8 -53
Valier 0-5 0-9 -87

Week 6 Results Girls Boys Week 7 Upcoming Girls Boys
Thursday January 15 Tuesday January 20

Valier vs P-D/B
GF Home School vs P-D/B
Augusta vs CJI

Friday January 16
CJI vs Sunburst
P-D/B vs Augusta
Heart Butte vs Valier

Saturday January 17
Heart Butte vs Sunburst

51-58
60-40

23-79

66-9
48-30

39-20

30-56

58-32
40-53
67-10

64-26

Heart Butte vs Two Eagle
Augusta vs. GF Home

Thursday January 22
Cll vs DGSG

Friday January 23
P-D/B vs Sunburst

Augusta vs Valier _

Saturday January 24
St. Patrick's vs Sunburst
Cascade vs P-D/B
Heart Butte vs CJI
Simms vs Augusta



