

2025 - 2026

DISTRICT 10-C BASKETBALL

Regular Season—Week 6

GIRLS	Conference	Overall	Taylor Points (+/-20)
CJI	4-0	10-0	80
Power-Dutton/Brady	3-1	6-4	38
Augusta	2-2	4-6	2
Heart Butte	1-3	2-8	-41
Sunburst	0-4	2-8	-79

BOYS	Conference	Overall	Taylor Points (+/-20)
CJI	5-0	8-1	100
Heart Butte	4-1	9-1	60
Augusta	3-2	4-5	-5
Sunburst	2-3	2-8	-15
Power-Dutton/Brady	1-4	2-8	-53
Valier	0-5	0-9	-87

Week 6 Results	Girls	Boys
<i>Thursday January 15</i>		
Valier vs P-D/B		51-58
GF Home School vs P-D/B	60-40	
Augusta vs CJI	23-79	30-56
<i>Friday January 16</i>		
CJI vs Sunburst	66-9	58-32
P-D/B vs Augusta	48-30	40-53
Heart Butte vs Valier		67-10
<i>Saturday January 17</i>		
Heart Butte vs Sunburst	39-20	64-26

Week 7 Upcoming	Girls	Boys
<i>Tuesday January 20</i>		
Heart Butte vs Two Eagle		
Augusta vs. GF Home		
<i>Thursday January 22</i>		
CJI vs DGSG		
<i>Friday January 23</i>		
P-D/B vs Sunburst		
Augusta vs Valier		
<i>Saturday January 24</i>		
St. Patrick's vs Sunburst		
Cascade vs P-D/B		
Heart Butte vs CJI		
Simms vs Augusta		